| Otwarte Mistrzostwa N. Sgcza Puchar Prezydenta

Nowy Sacz, 18/3/2017

Konkurencja 10
18/3/2017 - 11:59

Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz 18

2 Sielski Ryszard
3 Bfaszczyk Andrzej
4 Urbanski Piotr

Seria2z18

1 Sadecki Witold

2 Obrzut Pawet

3 Korba Jerzy

4 Dakowicz Marcin
5 Swidrak Rafat

6 Jakubowski Marek

Seria3z18

1 Ruchatowski Witold
2 Orwat Konrad

3 Dudka Filip

4 Obrzut Dawid

5 Kryca Jakub

6 Plewa Dominik

Seria4z 18

1 Dyda Arkadiusz

2 Garczynski Antoni
3 Wenc Jakub

4 Nocun Krystian

5 Szczepaniak Jakub
6 Klimas Wiktor

Seria5z18

2 Nowak Kornel

3 Gagor Szymon
4 Uryga Barttomigj
5 Sloza lllia

Seria6z18

1 Ogoérek Dawid
2 Maciuszek Jakub
3 Gal Grzegorz
4 Malinowski Karol
5 Pyrc Bartosz
6 Tokarczyk Patryk

Seria7z18

1 Urbanski Kacper
2 Kalata Michat
3 Kurzeja Jakub
4 Dyrek Michat
5 Wilczek Krystian
6 Limanowski Piotr

Rok ur.

37  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
54  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
51  Zawodnik niezrzeszony

78  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
75  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
69  Wista Krakow

81  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
82  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
76  Zawodnik niezrzeszony

83  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
01 Dabrovia Dgbrowa Tarn.
00 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
01 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
01 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
00 Delfin Nowy Targ

99  Delfin Nowy Targ

01 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
97  Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.
98 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
99  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
01 Optima Skawina

03 Aligator Limanowa

03 Zawodnik niezrzeszony
02  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
06 Dynamo Rivne

03 STP Nowy Sacz
03 STP Nowy Sacz
03 Delfin Nowy Targ
03  Pro-Swim Krakéw
03 Limanowa-Swim
02 Limanowa-Swim

02  Zawodnik niezrzeszony
02  Delfin Nowy Targ

02 STP Nowy Sacz

02 STP Nowy Sacz

02 Pletwal Zakopane

03 Delfin Nowy Targ

1:10.00
33.01
55.00

39.01
32.07
27.00
29.00
34.00
48.00

35.35
33.43
31.63
32.87
34.00

29.90
26.69
2545
2591
28.00
30.00

40.00
34.00
34.01

33.30
31.46
30.06
31.00
32.00

29.00
27.80
27.06
27.50
28.00
29.55
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Seria 8z 18

1 Sosin Kacper

2 Bizub Oskar

3 Pyré Franciszek
4 tuszcz Jedrzej
5 Dzielski Karol

6 Twardg Jacek

Seria9z18

1 Lesnik Igor

2 Gawet Wojciech
3 Obrzut Michat
4 Sowa Barttomiej
5 Zaremba Igor

6 Drechny Maciej

Seria10z 18

1 Tworek Wiktor
2 Banek Filip

3 Basiaga Patryk
4 Dzierwa Maciej
5 Podolecki Jakub
6 Bielewicz Oskar

Seriall z 18

1 Wasylczak Michat
2 Kulig Bartosz

3 Mamcarz Mateusz
4 Mordarski Filip

5 Métka Bartosz

6 Zawadowicz Marceli

Serial2z18

1 Zawada Wojciech
2 Kotara Mateusz

3 Huber Piotr

4 Szyszka Bartlomiej
5 Dziurda Bartosz

6 Janas Szymon

Seria 13z 18

1 Socha Filip

2 Gondek Kasper

3 Kotaciak Tymek
4 Opoka Szymon

5 Tkachenko Denys
6 Imiotek Michat

FRE

05

05

05

FRRA

05

05
05
05

R&R

REEFRER

06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.

Delfin Nowy Targ
Limanowa-Swim

Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.

Delfin Nowy Targ
Limanowa-Swim

STP Nowy Sacz
Optima Skawina
Zawodnik niezrzeszony
Limanowa-Swim

Wista Krakow

Optima Skawina

Ptetwal Zakopane

Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.

STP Nowy Sgcz
Pro-Swim Krakow
Pro-Swim Krakow
Orka Proszowki

Zawodnik niezrzeszony
STP Nowy Sgcz
Ptetwal Zakopane

STP Nowy Sgcz

STP Nowy Sgcz
Zawodnik niezrzeszony

Optima Skawina
Zawodnik niezrzeszony
Limanowa-Swim
Delfin Nowy Targ

Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.
Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn.

Ptetwal Zakopane

STP Nowy Sacz
Ptetwal Zakopane
Zawodnik niezrzeszony
Dynamo Rivne

Orka Proszéwki

46.00
46.20

43.62
39.00
35.31
37.00
41.38
44.00

35.00
34.52
34.11
34.20
35.00
35.00

34.00
31.76
27.00
28.70
33.35
34.00

47.90
42.00
44.10
51.12

41.00
39.38
38.00
39.00
40.80
42.00
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Serial4z18
1 Balcerzyk Michat 06  Wista Krakow 36.74
2 Oczkowicz Mikotaj 06  Wista Krakow 35.76
3 Aksamit Wiktor 06 Limanowa-Swim 35.00
4 Pastwa Amadeusz 06 Delfin Nowy Targ 35.03
5 Proszek Jan 06  Aguarius Myslenice 36.10
6 Sarbaiev Vladyslav 06 Dynamo Rivne 37.50
Seria15z 18
2 Kasprzycki Adam 07  Wista Krakéw NT
3 Domagata Kacper 07  Wista Krakéw NT
4 Szostak tukasz 07  Wista Krakow NT
5 Klimowicz Jan 07  Wista Krakow NT
Seria16z 18
1 Rumin Sebastian 07 STP Nowy Sacz 58.09
2 Dylowicz Nikodem 07  Orka Prosz6éwki 50.50
3 Kutach Przemystaw 07  Optima Skawina 45.00
4 Przybytko Tomasz 07  Orka Prosz6éwki 50.00
5 Grzebyk Maciej 07 Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn. 52.32
6 Cioch Barttomiej 07 Dabrovia Dabrowa Tarn. 59.89
Seria 17z 18
1 Karpiel Mateusz 07  Delfin Nowy Targ 42.84
2 Kurdziel Barttomiej 07  Aligator Limanowa 41.50
3 Golonka Konrad 07 Limanowa-Swim 39.00
4 Lesniak Franciszek 07  STP Nowy Sacz 40.10
5 Gawlik Michat 07  Victoria Zawiercie 41.50
6 Nowaocien Tymoteusz 07 Optima Skawina 43.00
Seria 187 18
1 Gagor Hubert 07  Zawodnik niezrzeszony 39.00
2 Dakowicz Marcin 07 SMS Galicja Krakow 38.00
3 Watycha Aleksander 07  Delfin Nowy Targ 36.10
4 Kieronski Marcel 07 BOSIR Brzesko 38.00
5 Cebula Karol 07  Pro-Swim Krakéw 38.20
6 Urban Mateusz 07 Pletwal Zakopane 39.00
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